LEAP Agility Club

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Ring#: 1
2B

Judge: Stephanie Rainer

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4007 28> Proof, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 9

8014 28> Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
8016 28> Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
8017 28" Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony

8021 28> Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina

8004 ™28 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

8007 ™28 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

8008 28 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8018 ™28 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

8022 28 Pic, All American, Pamela Knoecklein

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 12

12026 8P Taxi, All American, Amanda Haldeman

12027 ™" Noble, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rochelle
Kurth

12035 ™ Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

12002 28 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

12003 ™ Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

12004 ™8 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12009 ™ Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson
12012 ™ Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

12013 ™ Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12015 ™ Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

12018 ™ Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

12030 ™  Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 11

16023 ™" Riley, All American, Grace Heck

16027 ™ Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings

16032 ™ Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16054 ™" Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16008 ™8 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

16012 ™  Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
16013 ™ Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
16014 ™ Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

16015 ™
16022 ™

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16049 ™

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Ring#: 1

Judge: Stephanie Rainer

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8030 OA Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12026 OAP Taxi, All American, Amanda Haldeman

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16046 0P Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
16055  °* Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 6

20067  ©*  Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20068 %" Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

20066 %  Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn Chebro

20088 %A Kagz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon

20089 O Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty Peterson

20120 oA Wave, Border Collie, Tessa Winialski

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24018 oA Tampa, German Shepherd Dog, Ninon Bartlett

24019 % Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
Ring#:1  Judge: Stephanie Rainer

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
8022 NAB
8023 NAB
8040 NAB
Jump Height =
12027 NAP
Jump Height =
16043 NAP
16070 NAB
Jump Height =

8 #ofdogs 3

Pic, All American, Pamela Knoecklein

Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

12 #ofdogs 1

Noble, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rochelle
Kurth

16 #ofdogs 2
Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna Boultillier
Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch

20 #ofdogs 5
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20075 VA Chewie, All American, Peg Grey

20090  “*  Tobey, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

20073 M8 (Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

20074 A8 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20070 A Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24020 "8  Finnick, Border Collie, Grace Heck

24030 "™ Freedom, Giant Schnauzer, Christine Meyer

Jump Height= 24C # of dogs 1

26001 NAA Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Ring#:1  Judge: Stephanie Rainer

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

4001
4002
4003
4004
4007
4010

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8001
8018
8010
8011
8013
8014
8015
8016
8021
8025
8002
8003
8004
8007
8008
8019
8020
8035

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

4 #ofdogs 6

Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes
Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Proof, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

8 #ofdogs 18

Basil, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height =

12002

12004
12020
12021
12022
12035
12001

12003
12007
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016

12017
12018
12029
12030
12040

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16054
16055
16023
16025
16028
16030
16032
16033
16035
16036
16037
16038
16045
16046
16050
16051

AJPA

AJPA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

12 #ofdogs 22

Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda Hamilton
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclintosh

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West
Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

16 #ofdogs 40

Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Riley, All American, Grace Heck

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Bowie
Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Brite, Border Collie, Pam Green

Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
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16052
16053
16065
16001
16002
16004
16005

16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16018
16021
16022
16048

16049
16075
16080

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20047
20004
20034
20080
20046
20050
20051
20052
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20060
20061
20062
20063

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

20 #ofdogs 54
Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James Standish

Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Camp
Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon
Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20067
20086
20087
20105
20002
20005
20009
20010
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20030
20032
20035
20036
20037
20039
20042
20044
20045
20083
20084
20085

20110

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24004
24001
24005
24007
24008

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Neon, All American, Pam Green

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

24 #ofdogs 16

Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
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24011 AXB - Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

24012 AXB - Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24013 ™8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24015 ™ Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch

24016 ™8 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
24017 ™8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24021 AXB - Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24023 ™8 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24024 ™8 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

24025 ™8 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven Garcia

24026 ™ Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Ring#:1  Judge: Stephanie Rainer

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

8024
8002
8007
8018

PJDP

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

12035
12003
12004
12012
12013
12014
12015
12030

PJDP

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

16023
16032
16033
16038
16065
16001
16006
16010
16011
16012
16013
16018

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

PJDP

PJOP

PJDP

PJDP

PJOP

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

8 #ofdogs 4

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

12 #ofdogs 8

Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

16 #ofdogs 16

Riley, All American, Grace Heck

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16021
16049
16075
16080

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20054
20055
20057
20062
20067
20002
20003
20005
20014
20016
20019
20024
20025
20026
20029
20030
20034
20035
20039
20045
20085

20100
20110
20115
20120

PJDP

PJDP

PJOP

PJDP

PJDP

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

24001
24005
24008
24012
24013
24020
24023
24026

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

20 #of dogs 25
Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane Goerlich

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams
Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
Wave, Border Collie, Tessa Winialski

24 #of dogs 8

Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Finnick, Border Collie, Grace Heck

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
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Ring#:2  Judge: Tim Pinneri Jump Height = 4~ #of dogs 6
4001 MXPB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
T2B 4002 ~®® Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
4003 MPB - Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes
Jump Height=" 20 #ofdogs 19 4004 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
20054 ™" Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek 4007 M®8 Proof, Papillon, Margie Huoppi
20055 ™" Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter 4010 A8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
20063 ™ Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
20067 ™ Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 19
20105 28> Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr 8017 AXPA - Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony
20003 ™ Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane Goerlich 8001 AXA - Basil, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes
20007 ™  Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson 8018 A4 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
20014 28 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson 8010 AXPB Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson
20022 ™ Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes 8011 A8 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska
20029 ™8 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick 8013 AXPB Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness
20030 ™ Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 8014 AXP8 - Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
20034 ™ Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley 8015 A®8  Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
20039 ™ Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey 8016 A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
20045 ™ Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske 8021 A8 Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina
20074 ™ Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere 8025 AXP8. Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20082 ™8 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman 8002 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
20085 ™8  Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 8003 A8 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Levitt 8004 M8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

20089 28 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty Peterson

8007 M8 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton
20100 ™8  Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

8008 M8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8019 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8020 A8 Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8035 AB - Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 12

24001 ™8 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

24002 ™ Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
24005 ™8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

24008 ™ Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson Jump Helght= 12 #of.dogs. 22 .

’ ' 12001 AXA Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
24012 ™ Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara Hackenyos
24013 ™ Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard 12002 A Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
24017 ™ Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer Kamedulski
24019 ™  Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch 12003  ~*  Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
24020 ™ Finnick, Border Collie, Grace Heck 12004 ™ Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow
24021 8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere 12020 A" Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
24024 ™ Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer 12021 A Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
24025 ™8 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven Garcia 12022 ™ Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg

12035 A Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
12007 "8  Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12009 M8 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
Standard Excellent A/B/P 12010  ®  Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda Hamilton
12011 M8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Ring#:2  Judge: Tim Pinneri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 8

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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12012
12013
12014
12015
12016

12017
12018
12029
12030
12040

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

16023
16025
16027
16028
16030
16032
16033
16035
16036
16037
16038
16050
16051
16052
16053
16054
16065
16001
16002
16004
16005

16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXPA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West
Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

16 #ofdogs 38

Riley, All American, Grace Heck

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings
Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Bowie
Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16018
16021
16022
16048

16049
16075
16080

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20046
20047
20050
20002
20003
20004
20005
20007
20064
20080
20081
20082
20115
20051
20052
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20060
20061
20062
20063
20086
20087
20105
20009
20010
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

20 #ofdogs 59

Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James Standish
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane Goerlich

Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Camp
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon
Kali, Vizsla, Lorena Russo

Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman

Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin
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20019 A8
20020 A8
20021 B
20022 A8
20023 B
20024 B
20025 A8
20026 A8
20028 AXB
20029 A8
20030 A8
20032 A8
20034 A8
20035 A8
20036 B
20037 A8
20039 A8
20042 B
20044 B
20045 A8
20083 A8
20084 A8
20085 AXB
20110 B
Jump Height =
24001 XA
24002 XA
24004 XA
24005 B
24007 A8
24008 A8
24011 B
24012 B
24013 A8
24015 A8
24016 A8
24017 A8
24023 B
24024 B
24025 A8
24026 A8

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Neon, All American, Pam Green

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

24 #of dogs 16

Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch

Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven Garcia
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Ring#: 2

Judge: Tim Pinneri

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8030 O Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

8022 oA Pic, All American, Pamela Knoecklein

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12026 O Taxi, All American, Amanda Haldeman

12027  °®  Noble, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rochelle

Kurth

Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 1

16044 OAJ Piper, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Bowie

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 12

20068  °® Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

20077  %® Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan

20003 %M Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane Goerlich

20007  °M Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

20064 OA | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

20066  °M  Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn Chebro

20073 OAJ Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

20074 M Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20081 OA Kali, Vizsla, Lorena Russo

20082 %M Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman

20089 9N Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty Peterson

20115 M Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24002 OA Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

24019 %A Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
Ring#:2  Judge: Tim Pinneri

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
12045 NAJB
Jump Height =
16043 NAJP
16047 NAJB
16070 NAJB

12 #ofdogs 1

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

16 #ofdogs 3

Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna Boultillier
Zander, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West
Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
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Jump Height =

20075
20090
20076
20088
20120
20070

NAJP

NAJP

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJA

Jump Height =

24018
24020
24027
24030

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJA

Jump Height =

26001

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

NAJA

20 #ofdogs 6

Chewie, All American, Peg Grey

Tobey, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon
Wave, Border Collie, Tessa Winialski

Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

24 #ofdogs 4

Tampa, German Shepherd Dog, Ninon Bartlett
Finnick, Border Collie, Grace Heck

Acro, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Freedom, Giant Schnauzer, Christine Meyer

24C #of dogs 1
Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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